
RUSJCH Rus Lorens Feel The Difference 8/9/2013

Rus Lorens Feel The Difference

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/117849
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/117849


CZCH EURCH FINCH LUXCH RKFCH ROMCH
RUSCH CZJCH SLOJCH RUSJCH MKCH BGCH

Zodiak Vanity Fair Next Germanika 12/3/2010

FINCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) EECH
Wickhaven He Got It Honest PKR.IX-51828

2/1/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH GRCH (US) Kulana's Standing Ovation
AOM SOD 1/8/2003

AMCH Woodlyn Chardonnay 0000 7/31/2000

AMCH Wickhaven Black Feather Boa, DOM
10/29/2002

AMCH Shumllea Dash N' Desire SOM
TP31601501 11/11/1999

AMCH Wickhaven Every Little Thing DOM
10/30/1999

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

Crestars Mane Attraction MS840895 9/16/2002

AMCH Blandora Without A Doubt TN83002501
7/14/1998

AMCH INTCH Crestars Optical Attraction
8/7/1998

Crestars Fantayzee Rompford FY424387
12/29/1996

Crestars Tayz Freespirit EN286267 7/19/1995

Gail Dons My Little Pony (At Rompford CC's)
AW04732 11/30/1992

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98021
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65579
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65577
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37714
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37714
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48988
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48656
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/44329
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48658
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51724
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32497
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30557
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51710
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32480
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32513
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64123


RUSCH RUSJCH Amaliya Bright for Rus Lorens
8/17/2010

RKFCH RUSCH Rus Lorens Ingold Frizzy Boy
3/16/2007

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH Vanessa for Rus Lorens RKF 1729534

5/25/2005

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

ROMCH UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Rus
Lorens Afrodita 8/24/2003

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Alfa Laval Bravo
8/13/2009

RUSCH RUSJCH Fantastik Kashmir Yadzhi
Winner 6/21/2007

RKFCH RUSCH Moonswift Desert Flame
8/28/2002

RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Styled by Royality
N'Co 12/31/2004

Ofelia ( Feia) 4/25/2007

LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

Manzana De Oro Mon Hela 2/3/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95206
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72542
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62351
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62352
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54778
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54778
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90586
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74666
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74666
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53943
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73182
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73182
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82213
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59620
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82214

